

2022 PROJECT NO. 9 PRIVATE PROPERTY WORK (#8160981)

Owner: West Allis WI, City of

Solicitor: West Allis WI, City of

04/13/2022 10:30 AM CDT

Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	MJ Construction, Inc.		Mid City Corporation	
					Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price
Base Bid Section - Required Completion							\$952,325.00	\$966,050.00
	1		1 1" Copper Private Water Service (43)	lin. ft.	1505	\$125.00	\$188,125.00	\$50.00 \$75,250.00
	2		2 1" Copper Private Water Service Special (7)	lin. ft.	245	\$145.00	\$35,525.00	\$55.00 \$13,475.00
	3		3 Reconnection to Interior Water Distribution Piping	units	50	\$2,100.00	\$105,000.00	\$3,250.00 \$162,500.00
	4		4 Additional Interior Water Plumbing	lin. ft.	400	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00 \$2,000.00
	5		5 Storm Lateral Extension (25)	lin. ft.	750	\$66.00	\$49,500.00	\$55.00 \$41,250.00
	6		6 Storm Lateral Extension Special (5)	lin. ft.	150	\$95.00	\$14,250.00	\$60.00 \$9,000.00
	7		7 Standard Sump Pump Installation	units	30	\$1,200.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,200.00 \$66,000.00
	8		8 Electrical Outlet Installation	units	30	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$600.00 \$18,000.00
	9		9 Runtime Monitor Install	units	10	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$50.00 \$500.00
	10		10 Additional Palmer Valve Abandonment	units	2	\$385.00	\$770.00	\$150.00 \$300.00
	11		11 Additional Under Drain	lin. ft.	250	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$40.00 \$10,000.00
	12		12 Additional Concrete Floor Removal and Replacement	sq. ft.	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00 \$2,000.00
	13		13 6" Dia. Sanitary Lateral Pipe Bursting (63)	lin. ft.	2205	\$171.00	\$377,055.00	\$100.00 \$220,500.00
	14		14 6" Dia. Sanitary Lateral Pipe Bursting Special (7)	lin. ft.	245	\$195.00	\$47,775.00	\$115.00 \$28,175.00
	15		15 Reconnection to Interior Sanitary Piping	units	70	\$800.00	\$56,000.00	\$4,150.00 \$290,500.00
	16		16 Warranty Video Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Lateral	lin. ft.	455	\$5.00	\$2,275.00	\$20.00 \$9,100.00
	17		17 5" Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway	sq. ft.	3500	\$5.00	\$17,500.00	\$5.00 \$17,500.00
Base Bid Total:							\$952,325.00	\$966,050.00